INCLINE JIB 4.75 TON SHORT
DHE.IJS4.75
The Incline Jib 4.75 Ton Short is designed with a tilt
facility allowing extra height to compensate for the
hook and sling length lost when lifting with jib
attachments. A maximum of 1.36 metres can be
gained while the Jib can be fully extended to 2.0
metres. Zinc plated finish. Comes fitted with safety
hook and shackle.
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Safe Working Load (SWL 4750kg Max)
• Unit Weight 180kg
• Load Centre 820mm
• Horizontal Centre of Gravity 650mm
• Vertical Centre of Gravity 300mm
• Pocket Size 185 x 75mm
• Pocket Centres 370mm
DHEIJS4.75-0717
Specifications subject to change without
notice JULY 2017
Address:
Email:
Phone:
2/2-4 Souffi Place Dandenong South 3175
03 9702 7977
Product Specification